
WOMENS (7TH-12TH) 114.0
RESULTS

Womens (7th-12th) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 105.0 10

2 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.0 105.0 8

3 Taylor Dill Maize High 110.0 95.0 6

4 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.0 95.0 0

4 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 95.0 0

6 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 90.0 1

7 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 90.0 0

8 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 80.0 0

9 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 80.0 0

10 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 80.0 0

11 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 80.0 0

12 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.9 80.0 0

13 Ella Hundley st. paul high school 98.0 70.0 0

14 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.5 65.0 0

15 Lainie Chambers Maize High 111.5 65.0 0

16 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 65.0 0

17 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 104.0 60.0 0

18 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 60.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.0 235.0 10

2 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 175.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 170.0 6

4 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 160.0 4

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 160.0 2

6 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 160.0 1

7 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 155.0 0

8 Lainie Chambers Maize High 111.5 150.0 0

9 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.0 150.0 0

9 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 150.0 0

11 Taylor Dill Maize High 110.0 145.0 0

12 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 104.0 140.0 0

13 Ella Hundley st. paul high school 98.0 130.0 0

14 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.9 130.0 0

15 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 130.0 0

16 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 115.0 0

17 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.5 100.0 0

18 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 90.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.0 125.0 10

2 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 110.0 8

3 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 110.0 6

4 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 110.0 4

5 Taylor Dill Maize High 110.0 100.0 2

6 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 104.0 95.0 1

7 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 90.0 0

8 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 90.0 0

9 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 85.0 0

11 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.9 85.0 0

12 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 75.0 0

13 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 70.0 0

14 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.5 70.0 0

15 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 65.0 0

16 Ella Hundley st. paul high school 98.0 60.0 0

17 Lainie Chambers Maize High 111.5 60.0 0

18 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.0 1.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 375.0 10

2 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.0 370.0 8

3 Olivia Curless Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 360.0 6

4 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 112.1 360.0 4

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 355.0 2

6 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.0 341.0 1

7 Taylor Dill Maize High 110.0 340.0 0

8 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 330.0 0

9 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 325.0 0

10 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 320.0 0

11 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 104.0 295.0 0

12 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.9 295.0 0

13 Lillian Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 108.1 280.0 0

14 Lainie Chambers Maize High 111.5 275.0 0

15 Ella Hundley st. paul high school 98.0 260.0 0

16 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.5 235.0 0

18 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 220.0 0


